
2011 LEAVE PROJECTION 1/10/2011

Pay # PP Ending VAC VAC VAC VAC Sick
Date Carryover   0 to 5 yrs   6 to 10 yrs  11 to 20 yrs   Over 20 yrs

2 1/11/2011 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0
3 1/25/2011 6.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
4 2/8/2011 8.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
5 2/22/2011 10.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
6 3/8/2011 12.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
7 3/22/2011 14.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
8 4/5/2011 16.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
9 4/19/2011 18.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5

10 5/3/2011 20.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
11 5/17/2011 22.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
12 5/31/2011 24.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
13 6/14/2011 0.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 6.0
14 6/28/2011 2.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
15 7/12/2011 4.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
16 7/26/2011 6.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
17 8/9/2011 8.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
18 8/23/2011 10.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
19 9/6/2011 12.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
20 9/20/2011 14.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
21 10/4/2011 16.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
22 10/18/2011 18.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
23 11/1/2011 20.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
24 11/15/2011 22.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
25 11/29/2011 24.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
26 12/13/2011 0.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 6.0
1 12/27/2011 2.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 4.5
2 12/31/2011* 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5

Total credits for 2011 80.0 120.0 160.0 200.0 120.0
* partial leave credit; balance will be credited in 2012
Full leave credits earned as long as employees don't go without pay/unearned leave (1-1-2011 to 12-31-2011) 
(Unearned leave and overtime hours do not count toward leave earnings.)

Date Day
New Year's Day 2011 12/31/10 Fri
Martin Luther King Day 01/17/11 Mon
Presidents' Day 02/21/11 Mon
Memorial Day-Service Reduction Day 05/27/11 Fri
Memorial Day 05/30/11 Mon
Independence Day 07/04/11 Mon
Labor Day 09/05/11 Mon
Columbus Day 10/10/11 Mon
Veterans' Day 11/11/11 Fri
Thanksgiving Day 11/24/11 Thur
Christmas Day 12/26/11 Mon
When a State holiday occurs on a Saturday or Sunday, the holiday is observed
on the Friday before or the Monday after the actual holiday, respectively.
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